Shep

Buses leave the Cszperton Train Sation in
Martinsburg at 7:00 am and 3:00 pm for the
‘ r university. Buses leave the university from H-Lot

for the Train Sation at 3:15 pm and 9:20 pm.

UNIVERSLTY

Eastern Panhandie Transit Authority

Shepherd Circulator Route Schedule (updated January 2017)

H-Lot
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:12 AM
9:30 AM
9:42 AM
10:00 AM
10:12 AM
10:42 AM
11:00 AM
11:12 AM
11:30 AM
11:42 AM
12:00 PM
12:12 PM
12:30 PM
12:42 PM

1:00 PM
1:12 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30PM
3:00 PV
3:30PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PV
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Frank Arts  Moler  Thatcher/  4-way
Center Hall Shaw Stop
7:33 AM 7:35 AM 7:37 AM 7:42 AM
8:.03 AM 8:05 AM 8:07 AM 8:12 AM
8:33 AM 8:35 AM 8:37 AM 842 AM
9:03 AM 9:05 AM 9.07 AM 912 AM
9:15 AM 918 AM 923AM  925AM
9:33 AM 9:35 AM 9:37 AM 9:42 AM
9:45 AM 9:48 AM 9:53 AM 9:55 AM
10:03AM  10:05AM  10:07 AM - 10:12 AM
10:15AM  10:18AM 1023 AM  10:25 AM
10:45AM 1048 AM 1053 AM  10:55 AM
11:03AM  11:05AM  11:07 AM  11:12 AM
1115AM 1118 AM 11:23AM 11:25 AM
11:33AM  11:35AM 11:37 AM 11:42 AM
1145AM 1148 AM 1153 AM  11:55 AM
12:03PM  12:05PM  1207PM 12112 PM
1215PM 1218 PM 1223PM 12:225PM
12:33PM 12:35PM 1237PM 1242 PM
1245PM  1248PM  1253PM  12:55PM
1:03 PM 1.05 PM 1:07 PM 1:12 PM
115 PM 1:18 PM 1:23 PM 1:25 PM
1:.33 PM 1.35 PM 1:37 PM 1:42 PM
2:03 PM 2:05 PM 2:07 PM 212 PM
2:33 PM 2:35PM 2:37 PM 2:42 PM
3:03 PM 3:05 PV 3:07 PM 3112 PM
3:33PM 3:35PM 3:37 PM 3:42 PM
4:03 PM 4:05 PM 4:07 PM 412 PM
4:33 PM 4:35 PM 4:37 PM 4:42 PM
5:03 PM 5:05 PVl 5:.07 PM 512 PM
5:33 PM 5:35 PM 5:37PM 5:42 PM
6:03 PM 6:05 PM 6:07 PM 6:12 PM
6:33 PM 6:35 PMI 6:37 PM 6:42 PM
7:03 PM 7:05 PM 7:07 PM 712 PM

NO SERVICEBETWEEN 7:15 PM & 7:45 PM
8:03PM 8:05 PV 8:07 PM 8:12 PM
8:33 PM 8:35 PM 8:37 PM 8:43 PM

8:30 PM

Gardiner
Circle
745 AM
8:15 AM
845 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
115 PM
1:30 PM
145 PM
215 PM
245PM
3115 PM
345 PV
415 PM
445 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PV
715 PM
7:45PM
815 PV
8:45 PM

Student  Thatcher/ Moler
Center Shaw Hall H-Lot

748AM  753AM  755AM 800 AM
818AM  823AM  825AM  8:30AM
848AM  853AM  855AM 900 AM
903AM  905AM  907AM  912AM
918AM  923AM  925AM  9:30AM
933AM  935AM  937AM 942 AM
948AM  O53AM  955AM  10:00 AM
1003AM  1005AM 1007 AM  10:12AM
1018AM  1023AM  1025AM  10:30 AM
1033AM  1035AM 1037 AM 1042 AM
11:03AM  11:05AM  11:07AM 1112 AM
1118AM  1123AM  1125AM  11:30AM
1133AM  11:35AM  1137AM 1142 AM
1148AM  11:53AM  1155AM  12:00 PM
1203PM  1205PM  1207PM  12:12PM
1218PM  1223PM  1225PM  1230PM |
1233PM  1235PM  1237PM  1242PM |
1248PM  12:53PM  12:555PM  1:00 PM
103PM  105PM  107PM  1:12PM
1:18 PM 1:23 PM 1:25PM 1:30 PM
148PM  153PM  155PM  2:00PM
218PM  223PM  225PM  230PM
248PM  253PM  255PM 300 PM
318PM  323PM  325PM  3:30PM
348PM  353PM 3:55PM 4:00PM
418PM  423PM  425PM  430PM
448PM  453PM 455PM 500 PM
518PM  523PM  525PM 530 PM
548PM  553PM  555PM  6:00PM
618PM  623PM  625PM 630 PM
648PM  653PM  6:55PM  7:00PM
NO SERVICE BETWEEN 7:15 PM & 7:45 PM
748PM  7:53PM 755PM 8:00PM
818PM  823PM  825PM  8:30PM
900PM  913PM  915PM  9:20PM



